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SpeciesConcVV_NOy, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_HNO2, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.0 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.1 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.00 3.36 6.71 10.06 13.42
ppb

0.00 3.36 6.71 10.06 13.42
ppb

0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

0.998604 0.999302 1.000000 1.000699 1.001398
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HNO3, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.0 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.1 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.0658 0.1316 0.1974 0.2631
ppb

0.0000 0.0658 0.1316 0.1974 0.2631
ppb

0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

6 0 6
ppb 1e 5

0.997458 0.998729 1.000000 1.001274 1.002549
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HNO4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MPAN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NIT, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NO, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NO2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_N2O5, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MPN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_PAN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_PPN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_N2O, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NHx, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NH3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NH4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MENO3, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.0 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.5.0-alpha.1 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.00000 0.00015 0.00030 0.00045
ppb

0.00000 0.00015 0.00030 0.00045
ppb

6 0 6
ppb 1e 8

3 0 3
ppb 1e 9

0.995278 0.997639 1.000000 1.002372 1.004744
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ETNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_IPRNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NPRNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_AONITA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ETHN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BZPAN, Zonal Mean
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